Regionale Minioren Finales 2018
Heerenveen, 9- - 10-6-2018

Programmanr. 2
9-6-2018 - 14:25

Jongens, 400m vrije slag

Minioren 6
Inschrijflijst

rang
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naam

Olivier Wilbers
Tiamo van der Veen
Senna Hof

Hidde Boersma
Thomas Boer
Joachim Wolbersen
Siete Bootsma
Karsten Dreesman
Ruben Westerneng
Jorn Kroes

Daan van de Belt
Cai Mink

Jetze de Vries
Dennis Teitsma
Maiko Hofstra

Stijn Maat

Job Terwisscha van Scheltinga

Rick Smit

Sam Derkx

Sem Ligtvoet
Jochum van Hattum
Sietse de Wit

Lars van Zessen
Tiede Hellinga

Lars van der Weide

vereniging

ZPC Hoogeveen

ZPC Hoogeveen

Dz&Pc

FZC'54-De Vikings (SG)
Zwemclub Polaris
Aqua'68
Bolsward-Workum (SG)
Borger

De Reest

Azuro

De Reest

ZPC Hoogeveen
FZC'54-De Vikings (SG)
Aqualero

Isis

Zwemclub Polaris
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Aqua’'68

FZC'54-De Vikings (SG)
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&Pc

FZC'54-De Vikings (SG)
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Neptunia'24

De Plons

200600181
200600033
200600761
200600067
200600769
200600771
200600065
200601247
200600091
200600049
200601221
200601683
200602589
200600381
200603079
200602119
200601181
200602435
200601917
200602919
200601231
200602891
200603045
200602147
200602231

inschrijftijd
5:08.98
5:16.92
5:20.96
5:27.27
5:37.48
5:51.33
5:56.20
6:04.33
6:04.65
6:05.15
6:06.82
6:09.36
6:11.87
6:15.76
6:23.51
6:29.35
6:29.73
6:29.89
6:39.14
6:42.82
6:47.13
7:12.18
7:40.88
8:01.02
8:21.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147
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